TABELLA A

DISTRETTO DI MILANO

Totale

Ufficio

227

66
57
25
43

11
12
123
102

40

65
729
144
131

41

65
56
35
22
30
378

58
61

24
34

99

17

11

2760

PRIMA AREA

Aus.

25

15
13

10
62

12
14

28

22

293

SECONDA AREA

Cond. aut.

18

25

121

Op. giud.

34

10

14

46

18
15

91

12
13

23

386

Ass. giud.

46

12
10

28
26

14
253
36

32

16
12

57

13

638

Ass. vig.

Ass. ling.

Cont.

10

Ass. inf.

Canc.

28
10

24
15

14
143

28
23

13
12

92

10
12

32

546

TERZA AREA

Funz. cont.| Funz. ling. | Funz. stat.

14

Funz. giud.| Funz. inf.

55

12
16

34

29
11

14
163
34
31

13
14
10

62

13
13

588

Funz. org. | Funz. bibl.

Dir. amm.

21

41

10

18

156

Localita

MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
PAVIA

VARESE

BUSTO ARSIZIO

COMO

LECCO
LODI

MILANO
MONZA
PAVIA

SONDRIO
VARESE

BUSTO ARSIZIO

COMO

LECCO
LODI

MILANO
MONZA
PAVIA

SONDRIO
VARESE

BUSTO ARSIZIO

COMO

LECCO
LODI

MILANO
MONZA
PAVIA
RHO

SONDRIO
VARESE

VIGEVANO
VOGHERA

Ufficio

C.A.
P.G.
T.M.

P.R.M.

T.SOR.
U.SOR.
U.SOR.

P.R.
P.R.
P.R.
P.R.
P.R.
P.R.
P.R.
P.R.
P.R.

COM.UC [MILANO

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

TOTALE DISTRETTO




