

**DISTRETTO DI MILANO**

Ufficio	Località	TERZA AREA								SECONDA AREA								PRIMA AREA	Totale Ufficio
		Dir. amm.	Funz. org.	Funz. bibl.	Funz. giud.	Funz. inf.	Funz. cont.	Funz. ling.	Funz. stat.	Canc.	Ass. inf.	Cont.	Ass. ling.	Ass. vig.	Ass. giud.	Op. giud.	Cond. aut.	Aus.	
C.A.	MILANO	21	0	1	55	0	7	0	0	28	0	5	0	1	46	34	4	25	227
P.G.	MILANO	6	0	0	12	0	1	0	0	10	2	1	0	0	12	9	4	9	66
T.M.	MILANO	4	0	0	16	0	0	0	0	8	0	1	0	0	10	10	2	6	57
P.R.M.	MILANO	1	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	4	5	2	2	25
T.SOR.	MILANO	4	0	0	7	0	0	0	0	9	0	0	0	0	6	7	4	6	43
U.SOR.	PAVIA	1	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	2	1	2	11
U.SOR.	VARESE	1	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	2	1	1	12
T.	BUSTO ARSIZIO	5	0	0	34	0	0	0	0	24	0	0	0	0	28	14	3	15	123
T.	COMO	6	0	0	29	0	1	0	0	15	0	1	0	0	26	7	4	13	102
T.	LECCO	3	0	0	11	0	0	0	0	7	0	0	0	0	6	6	2	5	40
T.	LODI	4	0	0	14	0	0	0	0	14	0	0	0	0	14	7	2	10	65
T.	MILANO	41	0	0	163	0	1	0	0	143	0	1	0	1	253	46	18	62	729
T.	MONZA	10	0	0	34	0	1	0	0	28	0	0	0	0	36	18	5	12	144
T.	PAVIA	9	0	0	31	0	0	0	0	23	0	0	0	0	32	15	7	14	131
T.	SONDRIO	1	0	0	8	0	0	0	0	9	0	0	0	0	7	5	2	9	41
T.	VARESE	4	0	0	13	0	0	0	0	13	0	0	0	0	16	9	3	7	65
P.R.	BUSTO ARSIZIO	2	0	0	14	0	0	0	0	12	0	0	0	0	12	6	4	6	56
P.R.	COMO	1	0	0	10	0	1	0	0	7	0	0	0	0	3	8	2	3	35
P.R.	LECCO	1	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	5	3	2	2	22
P.R.	LODI	1	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	7	6	2	3	30
P.R.	MILANO	18	0	0	62	0	1	0	0	92	2	1	0	1	57	91	25	28	378
P.R.	MONZA	3	0	0	13	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	8	12	8	4	58
P.R.	PAVIA	3	0	0	13	0	0	0	0	12	0	0	0	0	6	13	6	8	61
P.R.	SONDRIO	1	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	0	0	1	7	3	2	24
P.R.	VARESE	1	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	7	0	0	0	0	7	5	5	3	34
COM.UC	MILANO	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
G.P.	BUSTO ARSIZIO	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	1	6
G.P.	COMO	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	3	2	0	1	9
G.P.	LECCO	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	6
G.P.	LODI	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	5
G.P.	MILANO	3	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	32	0	0	0	0	13	23	0	22	99
G.P.	MONZA	1	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	3	4	0	3	17
G.P.	PAVIA	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	2	8
G.P.	RHO	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	1	4
G.P.	SONDRIO	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	5
G.P.	VARESE	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	3	3	0	1	11
G.P.	VIGEVANO	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	5
G.P.	VOGHERA	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	5
<b>TOTALE DISTRETTO</b>		<b>156</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>588</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>14</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>546</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>638</b>	<b>386</b>	<b>121</b>	<b>293</b>	<b>2760</b>